NATIO	ONAL Assessment Centre	y Carriage :	1,5900		
Date In	08/02/19	Job description	D. B. B. Warre Co. Co.	22	
Ref No	NA/LIPI9002294/13	SAS e-filing	Date & Time Completed	Do	ne by
Veh No 542/6904					
		E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
/	^	i-Motor Claim Form	1		
OD C	P. P	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		
71.70		i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insur	rer:	Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to	Overson OVII		
Preferred	Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Tas ( resport by <u>Fax / Hand</u> to		-	
TP Partic	ula de la constante de la cons	54×6008× INC(	Tel: Fax	<b>C</b> ;	
Owner/	Driver: (	NOOSY . INC.	)/Non-INC() Tel:		
Policy N	o: ( ) Perio	od: (	Cover Type: (		
	Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:		
Insured/	Driver Liability: ( %) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20		30/1	-
Year of		amount MEG / A /ANG /	)	J70]	
Excess:					
General R	emarks:-	rest to the same of the same state of			
( ) Wa	Ik-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidential & Stri	etha NO section of an allo		
3) Upload I	ck / Post Repair Inspection Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	( ) ( ) (0)			
Injury:					
Date/Time	Actions				
	NA1901149	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	Amt (\$)	Amt (
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident Re		Lat Dill	Aut D
river/Owner:		2) DA : Damage As: 3) TF : Towing Fee	\$40/\$45		
ontact No:		4) FT : Follow-Thro	ugh Survey \$120 ugh Survey (Resurvey) \$30		
amaged Port	ion		ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		
gou ron	IOII.	7) N1 : [dac DA + S]	MRT Survey \$160		
C Checked	by (Engr-In-Charge):	8) NTUC Additional	Services:-		-
	~ J (Ong. In-Charge):	*N5: Courtesy Car	/Tpt Allowance \$5		
uditors' Co	mments :-	*N6; Repair Co-or *N7; Post Repair I			
1:			Excess Coordination \$5		
2/3:		9) N12: Idae Mobile	n INC) against INC \$20		
412		Invoice dated	Fee Charged		Mary.
		Involce dated	Fee Charped	10 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

The train of the training of the second of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	08/02/2019 19:51		
Date Of Accident	04/02/2019 11:00		
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 1		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
A separate section as a second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SGZ1690G		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	TAY SWEE YIAK		
NRIC No	S0192305F		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81180966		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81180966		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI		
Model	LANCER		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	SI18V13117/VPE/R10		
Cover Note Number			
Driver	The second secon		
Name of Driver	FLORENCE TAY GUO XIN		

FLORENCE@UNPACKT.COM.SG

NRIC No S8228377C Date Of Birth 31/08/1982 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 17/10/2008 Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender **FEMALE** Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81282939 Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

BLK 255 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE Address

#12-52

Postcode 550255

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PHUA SI EN

GENDER: : FEMALE

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SLX6008X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour AUDI

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver DEBBIE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 98888984

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

08/03/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

BE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Stopped my car when the traffic light to more off. Shortly when the car behind me, ba  ATION  are the foregoing particulars are true in every respectively.				
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the car behind me, by				
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the car behind me, by	19 MO	210 1	9ve 1	
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the car behind me, by				
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the car behind me, by				
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the car behind me, by			4-	
Stopped my car when the traffic light to more off. Shortly when the car behind me, bo	u 147	AMA	48	
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the raw behind me, bo				
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the raw behind me, bo			9-	
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the raw behind me, bo			W	
Stopped my car when the traffic light to move off. Shortly when the raw behind me, bo				
TION	1.1.			
ATION	e light turn	ed real, u	ac walting for	chang
ATION	after, I	felt ab	ong on the bod	. of 'r
ATION	ng into m	y Car.	V	
	,	J		
	-7			
are the foregoing particulars are true in every res				
	ect.			
	,		1	
1	2.		Hum so	100
er's Signature Driver's Signature			porting Centre Personnel'	101/

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		(/YYYY), TIME:(
LOCATION	1: Along Ang Mo kio Aue I	
1. DE	TAILS OF VEHICLE	
all	VEHICLE NUMBER: SGZ16904	
blil	NSURANCE COMPANY: Liberty	
	POLICY NUMBER: 5718 VI3117 / VPE/	RIO
	OLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIS	
	MAKE & MODEL: Mitsubishy lanear	
200	PE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN /	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g)V	/EHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)P	PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	E: PEWATE USE
i) AF	RE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW!	N INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF	NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	M) REPORTING ONLY)
	URED / POLICY HOLDER	
	NAME: TAY SWEE YELK	(MALE / FEMALE)
	IRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOIGEOST	CONTACT: 81180746
c)A	DDRESS: Bliz 255, Sergingson Centra	1 Unive, #11-32, 550355
	OUT !!!! TO 8 4 !! DRIVED 4150 DOLL	OVUOLDED
18 11 a DDI	ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLI	CY HOLDER
(Including driver) DIN	IAME: Florence Tay Goodin	(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver) DIN	RIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$82283774	CONTACT: 8083939
	DDRESS: \$1k ) SS, Serangoon (untra	
	DONESS. SEE TEST SEE THE TEST	
Muca Si En (Formale) *d) [	DATE OF BIRTH: (3/ /08 / 1982	)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	CCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
	ARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 7	
4. WAS	S DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	NSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	
	EATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINI	
20,3000	OAD SURFACE: (IDR)Y / WET / OTHERS.	
	S ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
92-33	PORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	ATION:
1000 000 000 1000	VEHICLE NUMBER: 54x 6008X	MODEL: Audi
	DRIVER'S NAME: Debbie	MODEL
C r stocking can a c	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 988 88984
	D PARTY VEHICLE	
-11	VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
THE OF PRISOZAGET OF	DRIVER'S NAME:	* * *
	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
( )		
-1 /		
07/02/19	· omost - flavored	winpackt. com.sq
	ement - Horakie	
son hit for ci	fax =	
1 90.	1MX 2	
	VIDEO =	
5 04	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8228377C





FLORENCE TAY GUO XIN

郑国欣

CHINESE

31-08-1982

SINGAPORE

3054936



NBC No S8228377C



01-12-1998

APT BLK 255 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE #12-52 SINGAPORE 550255 NRIC No: \$8228377C Date: 22-03-2006 (R) No: 5377279



# POLICE FORCE

SAFEGUARDING EVERY DAY

# Private & Confidential

FLORENCE TAY GUO XIN

SINGAPORE 550255 APT BLK 255 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE #12-52

S8228377C

C001460123

07/02/2019

(Please do not detach)

SINGAPORE 408865 10, UBI AVENUE 3 SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE TRAFFIC POLICE Tel: 65470000



www.police.gov.sg ) Class 34 -17/007/2008

working days from the date of application at Traffic Police at the time of application unless you made a special request to collect licence by registered post within 10 to 14 You will receive your photocard driving

of your photocard driving licence You can drive while awaiting the delivery

Please turn overleaf for important notes.

DELIVERY OF YOUR PHOTOCARD YOU CAN DRIVE WHILE AWAITING THE DRIVING LICENCE.





# Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder: Certificate No.:
TAY SWEE YIAK SI18V13117/ VPE / R10

Date of Issue:Effective Date of Commencement:Date of Expiry:19 Oct 201822 Oct 2018 00:0021 Oct 2019 23:59Registration No.:Chassis No.:Type of Certificate:

SGZ1690G JMYSTCS3A8U002661 MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

### Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

### The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s): Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured: MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess: Section I - Named Drivers S\$600, Section I - Unnamed Drivers S\$1100, Additional Excess for

Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company DBS BANK LTD

Name of Producer: LIEW OOI LIN MAY (A1222-2)